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Photocode: 
DG201267020

Commercial Code 3LWED5500YW

12NC 853795465000

EAN Code 8003437985843

AIR VENTEDDRYER

Sensor Technology 6th Sense
Capacity (Cu. Ft. // Kg) 7.4 // 10.5
Top Painted
Dryer Temperatures 4
Dry System AccuDry
Time Dry Minutes 70
Wrinkle Shield On / Off 90
N° of Programs 10
Options 6
Type of Control Rotary Electronic
Quiet Pack Quiet Pack
Console Color Satin Chrome
Temperatures

Air Dry
Low
Medium
High

Automatic Programs
More Dry
Normal Dry
Less Dry
Cool Down

Manual Programs
Timed Dry
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
Cool Down

Product Dimension HxWxD (mm) 1090x786x706
Packed Dimension HxWxD (mm) 1142x728x794
Voltage / Frequency 220-240v / 50Hz
Plug Type None
Panel Language English / Symbols
IFU Eng/ Sph/ Arab/ Frch
Container Load 45-96-96
Source MARION (USA)


